Coupe du Monde par équipes
In Memoriam Zarandi Csaba
4th of December 2016

List of fencers (present, structured order - 76 fencers)

name and first name country date of birth | FIE licence numbe
DE VISSCHER Jules-Emile BEL 13/7/1995 | 13071995001 180
DE VOS Pieter BEL 29/7/1995 | 29071995002 365
JACQUES Philippe BEL 19/1/1995 | 19011995001 561
VAN HOLSBEKE Seppe BEL 19/1/1988 | 19011988002 27
DAVYDZENKA Anton BLR 23/10/1995 | 23101995000 454
KISEL Siarhei BLR 9/3/1995 | 09031995002 458
NOVIKAU Artsiom BLR 2/5/1996 | 02051996001 100
SHACHANIN Siarhei BLR 24/9/1992 | 24091992001 93
BULDEEYV Stefan BUL 13/3/1999 | 13031999000 9999
BURNEYV Lyuboslav BUL 26/1/1994 | 26011994001 280
GEORGIEV George BUL 17/6/1997 | 17061997003 237
IVANOV Antonio BUL 23/9/1989 | 23091989005 9999
ARFA Fares CAN 16/10/1994 | 16101994000 88
BOUTET Cedric CAN 19/3/1993 | 19031993002 229
GORDON Shaul CAN 11/7/1994 | 11071994001 199
LAMBERT Pascal CAN 14/11/1995 | 14111995001 148
BRAVO Inaki ESP 18/3/1998 | 18031998001 526
ESCUDERO Jorge ESP 23/6/1990 | 23061990000 191
ESCUDERO Sergio ESP 3/11/1992 | 03111992000 118
MANCHENO Guillermo ESP 23/1/1990 | 23011990000 86
ANSTETT Vincent FRA 26/7/1982 | 26071982000 3
APITHY Bolade FRA 21/8/1985 | 21081985001 37
LAMBERT Maxence FRA 13/5/1994 | 13051994003 35
SEITZ Tom FRA 31/5/1994 | 31051994001 99
AIYENURO Soji GBR 12/12/1993 | 12121993001 234
DEARY William GBR 27/6/1997 | 27061997001 90
MILLER Curtis GBR 29/3/1992 | 29031992001 103
WEBB Jonathan GBR 30/3/1996 | 30031996001 128
BAZADZE Beka GEO 29/7/1989 | 29071989000 58
BAZADZE Sandro GEO 29/7/1993 | 29071993002 16
SHENGELIA Nika GEO 27/4/1999 | 27041999001 452
SULAMANIDZE Saba GEO 2/2/1996 | 02021996001 424
HUEBERS Richard GER 10/2/1993 | 10021993001 31
KINDLER Maximilian GER 9/4/1993 | 09041993000 68
REDWANZ Rouven GER 27/7/1995 | 27071995002 177
SCHROEDTER Robin GER 28/5/1993 | 28051993001 91
CHAN Cheuk Him HKG 24/12/1997 | 24121997001 499
CHANG Chi Hin Cyrus HKG 3/12/1992 | 03121992002 142
LAM Hin Chung HKG 4/11/1986 | 04111986000 73
LOW Ho Tin HKG 16/6/1992 | 16061992001 89
DECSI Tamas HUN 15/10/1982 | 15101982001 39
GEMESI Csanad HUN 13/11/1986 | 13111986000 78
SZATMARI Andras HUN 3/2/1993 | 03021993001 36
SZILAGYT Aron HUN 14/1/1990 | 14011990000 2
BERRE' Enrico ITA 10/11/1992 | 10111992001 28
CURATOLI Luca ITA 25/7/1994 | 25071994000 19
PELLEGRINI Alberto ITA 14/6/1988 | 14061988001 48
SAMELE Luigi ITA 25/7/1987 | 25071987001 41
GU Bongil KOR 27/4/1989 | 27041989002 8
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Coupe du Monde par équipes page 2/2

List of fencers (present, structured order - 76 fencers)

name and first name country date of birth | FIE licence numbe
KIM Junghwan KOR 2/9/1983 | 02091983000 1
KIM Junho KOR 26/5/1994 | 26051994002 21
OH Sanguk KOR 30/9/1996 | 30091996000 25
GODLEWSKI Mateusz POL 18/4/1997 | 18041997000 220
GRZEGOREK Mikolaj POL 22/7/1994 | 22071994001 434
JASKOT Jakub POL 2/9/1995 | 02091995000 295
OCINSKI Jakub POL 30/3/1993 | 30031993004 54
BITUCA Cristian ROU 16/12/1994 | 16121994002 9999
BUCUR Madalin ROU 15/6/1994 | 15061994002 473
SIRBU Dragos ROU 10/12/1993 | 10121993000 474
TEODOSIU Iulian ROU 30/9/1994 | 30091994001 83
DANILENKO Dmitriy RUS 29/5/1995 | 29051995002 65
IBRAGIMOV Kamil RUS 13/8/1993 | 13081993001 10
MOTORIN Ilya RUS 18/1/1991 | 18011991002 85
POZDNYAKOV Vladislav RUS 28/1/1999 | 28011999003 9999
ANT Ibrahim Ahmet TUR 13/2/1992 | 13021992000 310
FIRAT Caglayan Nehir TUR 20/7/1992 | 20071992000 492
KURT Kemal Arda TUR 16/5/1994 | 16051994005 9999
YILDIRIM Enver TUR 18/10/1995 | 18101995001 67
PUNDYK Dmytro UKR 21/2/1989 | 21021989002 117
STATSENKO Oleksiy UKR 17/3/1994 | 17031994002 178
TSAP Yuriy UKR 22/6/1992 | 22061992006 240
YAGODKA Andriy UKR 6/7/1988 | 06071988001 38
COSTIN Michael USA 3/3/1995 | 03031995001 255
DERSHWITZ Eli USA 23/9/1995 | 23091995000 9
PROCHNIAK Evan USA 25/2/1991 | 25021991000 194
SPEAR Will USA 17/4/1993 | 17041993005 183
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Coupe du Monde par équipes
In Memoriam Zarandi Csaba
4th of December 2016

List of teams (present, ordered by fencer number - 19 teams)

nat. name number
RUS RUSSIA 1
HUN | HUNGARY 2
USA | USA 3
GER | GERMANY 4
KOR | KOREA 5
ITA ITALY 6
ROU | ROMANIA 7
FRA FRANCE 9
BLR BELARUS 11
ESP SPAIN 12
GBR | GREAT BRITAIN 13
GEO | GEORGIA 14
HKG | HONG KONG 18
POL POLAND 19
UKR | UKRAINE 20
BEL BELGIUM 25
CAN | CANADA 26
TUR | TURKEY 28
BUL | BULGARIA 40
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Tableau de 32 Tableau de 16 Tableau de 8 Coupe du Monde par équipes
1 RUSSIA RUS page 1/1
RUSSIA
32 - ---
RUSSIA
17 CANADA CAN 45/39
UKRAINE
16 UKRAINE UKR 45/42
RUSSIA
9 BELARUS BLR 45/35
BELARUS
24 - ---
ROMANIA
25 - - 45/41
ROMANIA
8 ROMANIA ROU
5 ITALY ITA
ITALY
28 - ---
ITALY
21 - - 45/21
GEORGIA
12 GEORGIA GEO
ITALY
13 POLAND POL 45/32
POLAND
20 --- ---
GERMANY
29 - — 45/44
GERMANY
4 GERMANY GER
3 USA USA
USA
30 - ---
USA
19 BULGARIA BUL 45/43
BULGARIA
14 HONG KONG HKG 45/42
KOREA
11  GREAT BRITAIN GBR 45/37
GREAT BRITAIN
22 - ---
KOREA
27 - --- 45/20
KOREA
6 KOREA KOR
7 FRANCE FRA
FRANCE
26 --- ---
FRANCE
23 - - 45/31
SPAIN
10 SPAIN ESP
FRANCE
15 BELGIUM BEL 45/44
TURKEY
18 TURKEY TUR 45/44
HUNGARY
31 - - 45/28
HUNGARY
2 HUNGARY HUN




Coupe du Monde par équipes
In Memoriam Zarandi Csaba

4th of December 2016

Final

ITALY

Third place

Tableau de 8 Semi-finals
RUSSIA RUS
RUSSIA
ROMANIA ROU 45/35
ITALY
ITALY ITA 45/41
ITALY
GERMANY GER 45/32
USA USA
KOREA
KOREA KOR 45/37
KOREA
FRANCE FRA 45/40
FRANCE
HUNGARY HUN 45/44
RUSSIA
FRANCE

45/40

RUSSIA

45/44
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Coupe du Monde par équipes
In Memoriam Zarandi Csaba

4th of December 2016
Tableau 9-16 de 8 Tableau 9-16 de 4 9e place
UKRAINE UKR
UKRAINE
BELARUS BLR 45/37
GEORGIA
GEORGIA GEO 45/41
GEORGIA
POLAND POL 45/41
GEORGIA
BULGARIA BUL 45/33
BULGARIA
GREAT BRITAIN GBR 45/37
BULGARIA
SPAIN ESP 45/41
TURKEY
TURKEY TUR 45/42
11e place
UKRAINE
UKRAINE
TURKEY 45/38
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Coupe du Monde par équipes
In Memoriam Zarandi Csaba

4th of December 2016
Tableau 5-8 de 4 Se place
ROMANIA ROU
GERMANY
GERMANY GER 45/39
GERMANY
USA USA 45/43
HUNGARY
HUNGARY HUN 45/42
7e place
ROMANIA
USA

USA 45/44
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Coupe du Monde par équipes
In Memoriam Zarandi Csaba

4th of December 2016
Tableau 13-16 de 4 13e place
BELARUS BLR
POLAND
POLAND POL 45/23
POLAND
GREAT BRITAIN  GBR 45/19
GREAT BRITAIN
SPAIN ESP 45/42
15e place
BELARUS
SPAIN
SPAIN 45/41
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Coupe du Monde par équipes
In Memoriam Zarandi Csaba
4th of December 2016

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 19 teams)

rank

name

country

1

ITALY
BERRE' Enrico
CURATOLI Luca
PELLEGRINI Alberto
SAMELE Luigi

ITA

KOREA
GU Bongil
KIM Junghwan
KIM Junho
OH Sanguk

KOR

RUSSIA
DANILENKO Dmitriy
IBRAGIMOV Kamil
MOTORIN Ilya
POZDNYAKOV Vladislav

RUS

FRANCE
ANSTETT Vincent
APITHY Bolade
LAMBERT Maxence
SEITZ Tom

FRA

GERMANY
HUEBERS Richard
KINDLER Maximilian
REDWANZ Rouven
SCHROEDTER Robin

GER

HUNGARY
DECSI Tamas
GEMESI Csanad
SZATMARI Andras
SZILAGYI Aron

HUN

USA
COSTIN Michael
DERSHWITZ Eli
PROCHNIAK Evan
SPEAR Will

USA

ROMANIA
BITUCA Cristian
BUCUR Madalin
SIRBU Dragos
TEODOSIU lulian

ROU

GEORGIA
BAZADZE Beka
BAZADZE Sandro
SHENGELIA Nika
SULAMANIDZE Saba

GEO
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Coupe du Monde par équipes

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 19 teams)

rank

name

country

10

BULGARIA
BULDEEYV Stefan
BURNEYV Lyuboslav
GEORGIEV George
IVANOV Antonio

BUL

11

UKRAINE
PUNDYK Dmytro
STATSENKO Oleksiy
TSAP Yuriy
YAGODKA Andriy

UKR

12

TURKEY
ANT Ibrahim Ahmet
FIRAT Caglayan Nehir
KURT Kemal Arda
YILDIRIM Enver

TUR

13

POLAND
GODLEWSKI Mateusz
GRZEGOREK Mikolaj
JASKOT Jakub
OCINSKI Jakub

POL

14

GREAT BRITAIN
AIYENURO Soji
DEARY William
MILLER Curtis
WEBB Jonathan

GBR

15

SPAIN
BRAVO Inaki
ESCUDERO Jorge
ESCUDERO Sergio
MANCHENO Guillermo

ESP

16

BELARUS
DAVYDZENKA Anton
KISEL Siarhei
NOVIKAU Artsiom
SHACHANIN Siarhei

BLR

17

HONG KONG
CHAN Cheuk Him
CHANG Chi Hin Cyrus
LAM Hin Chung
LOW Ho Tin

HKG

18

BELGIUM
DE VISSCHER Jules-Emile
DE VOS Pieter
JACQUES Philippe
VAN HOLSBEKE Seppe

BEL

19

CANADA
ARFA Fares
BOUTET Cedric
GORDON Shaul
LAMBERT Pascal

CAN
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Tableau de 32

Coupe du Monde par équipes

In Memoriam Zarandi Csaba
4th of December 2016

UKRAINE - CANADA

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
YAGODKA Andriy 5 5 1 1 GORDON Shaul
TSAP Yuriy 5 10 6 5 ARFA Fares
PUNDYK Dmytro 5 15 9 3 BOUTET Cedric
TSAP Yuriy 5 20 14 5 GORDON Shaul
YAGODKA Andriy 5 25 16 2 LAMBERT Pascal
PUNDYK Dmytro 5 30 17 1 ARFA Fares
TSAP Yuriy 5 35 34 17 LAMBERT Pascal
PUNDYK Dmytro 5 40 37 3 GORDON Shaul
YAGODKA Andriy 5 45 42 5 ARFA Fares

HONG KONG - BULGARIA
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
LAM Hin Chung 5 5 2 2 GEORGIEV George
CHANG Chi Hin Cyrus 1 6 10 8 BURNEYV Lyuboslav
LOW Ho Tin 1 7 15 5 IVANOV Antonio
CHAN Cheuk Him 7 14 20 5 GEORGIEV George
LAM Hin Chung 7 21 25 5 IVANOV Antonio
LOW Ho Tin 5 26 30 5 BURNEYV Lyuboslav
CHAN Cheuk Him 4 30 35 5 BULDEEYV Stefan
LOW Ho Tin 7 37 40 5 GEORGIEV George
LAM Hin Chung 5 42 45 5 BURNEYV Lyuboslav
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Tableau de 32

Coupe du Monde par équipes
In Memoriam Zarandi Csaba
4th of December 2016

TURKEY - BELGIUM

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

ANT Ibrahim Ahmet 4 4 5 5 VAN HOLSBEKE Seppe
YILDIRIM Enver 6 10 6 1 DE VISSCHER Jules-Emile
FIRAT Caglayan Nehir 5 15 14 8 JACQUES Philippe

ANT Ibrahim Ahmet 3 18 20 6 DE VISSCHER Jules-Emile
FIRAT Caglayan Nehir 4 22 25 5 VAN HOLSBEKE Seppe
YILDIRIM Enver 8 30 27 2 DE VOS Pieter

KURT Kemal Arda 5 35 31 4 DE VISSCHER Jules-Emile
ANT Ibrahim Ahmet 5 40 38 JACQUES Philippe
YILDIRIM Enver 5 45 44 6 VAN HOLSBEKE Seppe
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Tableau de 16

Coupe du Monde par équipes

In Memoriam Zarandi Csaba
4th of December 2016

UKRAINE - RUSSIA

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
PUNDYK Dmytro 2 2 5 5 IBRAGIMOV Kamil
YAGODKA Andriy 4 6 10 5 MOTORIN Ilya
STATSENKO Oleksiy 3 9 15 5 DANILENKO Dmitriy
PUNDYK Dmytro 6 15 20 5 MOTORIN Ilya
STATSENKO Oleksiy 7 22 25 5 IBRAGIMOV Kamil
YAGODKA Andriy 4 26 30 5 DANILENKO Dmitriy
STATSENKO Oleksiy 4 30 35 5 POZDNYAKOV Vladislav
PUNDYK Dmytro 6 36 40 5 DANILENKO Dmitriy
YAGODKA Andriy 3 39 45 5 IBRAGIMOV Kamil
ROMANIA - BELARUS
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
TEODOSIU Iulian 5 5 4 4 SHACHANIN Siarhei
SIRBU Dragos 3 8 10 6 KISEL Siarhei
BUCUR Madalin 7 15 13 3 NOVIKAU Artsiom
TEODOSIU Iulian 5 20 18 5 KISEL Siarhei
BUCUR Madalin 3 23 25 7 SHACHANIN Siarhei
SIRBU Dragos 6 29 30 5 NOVIKAU Artsiom
BUCUR Madalin 3 32 35 5 KISEL Siarhei
TEODOSIU Iulian 8 40 37 2 NOVIKAU Artsiom
SIRBU Dragos 5 45 41 4 SHACHANIN Siarhei
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Coupe du Monde par équipes page 2/8

In Memoriam Zarandi Csaba
4th of December 2016

Tableau de 16

GEORGIA - ITALY

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

BAZADZE Sandro 4 4 5 5 CURATOLI Luca
BAZADZE Beka 0 4 10 5 SAMELE Luigi
SHENGELIA Nika 3 7 15 5 BERRE' Enrico
BAZADZE Sandro 3 10 20 5 SAMELE Luigi
SHENGELIA Nika 2 12 25 5 CURATOLI Luca
BAZADZE Beka 3 15 30 5 BERRE' Enrico
SHENGELIA Nika 0 15 35 5 PELLEGRINI Alberto
BAZADZE Sandro 5 20 40 5 BERRE' Enrico
BAZADZE Beka 1 21 45 5 CURATOLI Luca

GERMANY - POLAND

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

HUEBERS Richard 4 4 5 5 GRZEGOREK Mikolaj
SCHROEDTER Robin 6 10 7 2 OCINSKI Jakub
KINDLER Maximilian 5 15 10 3 JASKOT Jakub
SCHROEDTER Robin 5 20 18 8 GRZEGOREK Mikolaj
HUEBERS Richard 5 25 24 6 JASKOT Jakub
KINDLER Maximilian 5 30 29 5 OCINSKI Jakub
SCHROEDTER Robin 5 35 33 4 JASKOT Jakub
KINDLER Maximilian 5 40 36 3 GRZEGOREK Mikolaj
HUEBERS Richard 5 45 44 8 OCINSKI Jakub




Tableau de 16

Coupe du Monde par équipes

In Memoriam Zarandi Csaba

BULGARIA - USA

4th of December 2016

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

BURNEY Lyuboslav 1 1 5 5 DERSHWITZ Eli

GEORGIEV George 6 7 10 5 SPEAR Will

BULDEEYV Stefan 6 13 15 5 PROCHNIAK Evan

BURNEYV Lyuboslav 7 20 18 3 SPEAR Will

BULDEEYV Stefan 5 25 20 2 DERSHWITZ Eli

GEORGIEYV George 4 29 30 10 PROCHNIAK Evan

BULDEEYV Stefan 4 33 35 5 SPEAR Will

BURNEYV Lyuboslav 7 40 39 4 PROCHNIAK Evan

IVANOV Antonio 3 43 45 6 DERSHWITZ Eli
KOREA - GREAT BRITAIN

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

OH Sanguk 4 4 5 5 MILLER Curtis

GU Bongil 6 10 7 2 DEARY William

KIM Junho 5 15 10 3 WEBB Jonathan

GU Bongil 5 20 12 2 MILLER Curtis

OH Sanguk 5 25 13 1 WEBB Jonathan

KIM Junho 5 30 15 2 DEARY William

GU Bongil 5 35 15 0 WEBB Jonathan

KIM Junho 5 40 18 3 MILLER Curtis

OH Sanguk 5 45 20 2 DEARY William
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Tableau de 16

Coupe du Monde par équipes
In Memoriam Zarandi Csaba
4th of December 2016

SPAIN - FRANCE

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
ESCUDERO Jorge 3 3 5 5 LAMBERT Maxence
ESCUDERO Sergio 3 6 10 5 ANSTETT Vincent
MANCHENO Guillermo 3 9 15 5 SEITZ Tom
ESCUDERO Sergio 5 14 20 5 LAMBERT Maxence
ESCUDERO Jorge 6 20 25 5 SEITZ Tom
MANCHENO Guillermo 2 22 30 5 ANSTETT Vincent
ESCUDERO Sergio 1 23 35 5 SEITZ Tom
MANCHENO Guillermo 1 24 40 5 LAMBERT Maxence
ESCUDERO Jorge 7 31 45 5 ANSTETT Vincent
HUNGARY - TURKEY
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
SZATMARI Andras 5 5 2 2 YILDIRIM Enver
SZILAGYT Aron 5 10 3 1 FIRAT Caglayan Nehir
DECSI Tamas 5 15 8 5 ANT Ibrahim Ahmet
SZATMARI Andras 5 20 9 1 FIRAT Caglayan Nehir
DECSI Tamas 5 25 19 10 YILDIRIM Enver
SZILAGYI Aron 5 30 24 5 ANT Ibrahim Ahmet
GEMESI Csanad 5 35 25 1 KURT Kemal Arda
SZATMARI Andras 5 40 25 0 ANT Ibrahim Ahmet
SZILAGYI Aron 5 45 28 3 YILDIRIM Enver

page 4/8















Tableau de 8

Coupe du Monde par équipes

In Memoriam Zarandi Csaba
4th of December 2016

ROMANIA - RUSSIA

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
TEODOSIU Iulian 5 5 4 4 DANILENKO Dmitriy
BITUCA Cristian 2 7 10 6 IBRAGIMOV Kamil
SIRBU Dragos 6 13 15 5 POZDNYAKOV Vladislav
BITUCA Cristian 2 15 20 5 DANILENKO Dmitriy
TEODOSIU Iulian 1 16 25 5 POZDNYAKOV Vladislav
SIRBU Dragos 11 27 30 5 IBRAGIMOV Kamil
BUCUR Madalin 1 28 35 5 POZDNYAKOV Vladislav
SIRBU Dragos 2 30 40 5 DANILENKO Dmitriy
TEODOSIU Iulian 5 35 45 5 IBRAGIMOV Kamil
GERMANY - ITALY
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
KINDLER Maximilian 5 5 3 3 BERRE' Enrico
REDWANZ Rouven 3 8 10 7 CURATOLI Luca
SCHROEDTER Robin 3 11 15 5 SAMELE Luigi
HUEBERS Richard 0 11 20 5 BERRE' Enrico
KINDLER Maximilian 10 21 25 5 SAMELE Luigi
SCHROEDTER Robin 2 23 30 5 CURATOLI Luca
HUEBERS Richard 2 25 35 5 SAMELE Luigi
SCHROEDTER Robin 2 27 40 5 BERRE' Enrico
KINDLER Maximilian 5 32 45 5 CURATOLI Luca
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Tableau de 8

Coupe du Monde par équipes

In Memoriam Zarandi Csaba

4th of December 2016
KOREA - USA

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
KIM Junghwan 5 5 2 2 PROCHNIAK Evan
GU Bongil 5 10 7 5 DERSHWITZ Eli
OH Sanguk 5 15 8 1 SPEAR Will
GU Bongil 5 20 13 5 PROCHNIAK Evan
KIM Junghwan 5 25 16 3 SPEAR Will
OH Sanguk 5 30 23 7 DERSHWITZ Eli
GU Bongil 5 35 27 4 COSTIN Michael
OH Sanguk 5 40 27 0 PROCHNIAK Evan
KIM Junghwan 5 45 37 10 DERSHWITZ Eli

HUNGARY - FRANCE
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
SZATMARI Andras 5 5 2 2 APITHY Bolade
GEMESI Csanad 4 9 10 8 ANSTETT Vincent
SZILAGYT Aron 6 15 14 4 LAMBERT Maxence
GEMESI Csanad 5 20 15 1 APITHY Bolade
SZATMARI Andras 5 25 19 4 LAMBERT Maxence
SZILAGYI Aron 5 30 22 3 ANSTETT Vincent
GEMESI Csanad 5 35 28 6 LAMBERT Maxence
SZILAGYI Aron 4 39 40 12 SEITZ Tom
SZATMARI Andras 5 44 45 5 ANSTETT Vincent

page 2/4









Semi-finals

Coupe du Monde par équipes

In Memoriam Zarandi Csaba
4th of December 2016

ITALY - RUSSIA

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

CURATOLI Luca 2 2 5 5 DANILENKO Dmitriy

SAMELE Luigi 6 8 10 5 IBRAGIMOV Kamil

BERRE' Enrico 3 11 15 5 POZDNYAKOV Vladislav

SAMELE Luigi 3 14 20 DANILENKO Dmitriy

CURATOLI Luca 8 22 25 POZDNYAKOV Vladislav

BERRE' Enrico 3 25 30 5 IBRAGIMOV Kamil

SAMELE Luigi 10 35 32 2 POZDNYAKOV Vladislav

BERRE' Enrico 5 40 36 4 DANILENKO Dmitriy

CURATOLI Luca 5 45 41 5 IBRAGIMOV Kamil
FRANCE - KOREA

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

ANSTETT Vincent 5 5 3 3 KIM Junho

LAMBERT Maxence 5 10 8 OH Sanguk

APITHY Bolade 4 14 15 7 GU Bongil

LAMBERT Maxence 6 20 17 2 KIM Junho

ANSTETT Vincent 3 23 25 8 GU Bongil

APITHY Bolade 5 28 30 5 OH Sanguk

LAMBERT Maxence 6 34 35 5 GU Bongil

APITHY Bolade 3 37 40 5 KIM Junghwan

ANSTETT Vincent 3 40 45 5 OH Sanguk
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Coupe du Monde par équipes

In Memoriam Zarandi Csaba

4th of December 2016
Final
KOREA - ITALY

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

OH Sanguk 2 2 5 5 BERRE' Enrico
GU Bongil 7 9 10 5 CURATOLI Luca
KIM Junho 4 13 15 5 SAMELE Luigi
GU Bongil 7 20 19 4 BERRE' Enrico
OH Sanguk 5 25 24 5 SAMELE Luigi
KIM Junghwan 5 30 27 3 CURATOLI Luca
GU Bongil 3 33 35 8 SAMELE Luigi
KIM Junghwan 4 37 40 5 BERRE' Enrico
OH Sanguk 3 40 45 5 CURATOLI Luca
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Tableau 9-16 de 8

Coupe du Monde par équipes

In Memoriam Zarandi Csaba

4th of December 2016

BELARUS - UKRAINE
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
DAVYDZENKA Anton 2 2 5 5 YAGODKA Andriy
SHACHANIN Siarhei 5 7 10 5 STATSENKO Oleksiy
KISEL Siarhei 1 8 15 5 PUNDYK Dmytro
DAVYDZENKA Anton 5 13 20 5 STATSENKO Oleksiy
KISEL Siarhei 4 17 25 5 YAGODKA Andriy
SHACHANIN Siarhei 4 21 30 5 PUNDYK Dmytro
KISEL Siarhei 4 25 35 5 STATSENKO Oleksiy
DAVYDZENKA Anton 6 31 40 5 PUNDYK Dmytro
SHACHANIN Siarhei 6 37 45 5 YAGODKA Andriy

POLAND - GEORGIA
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
OCINSKI Jakub 4 4 5 5 BAZADZE Beka
JASKOT Jakub 5 9 10 5 BAZADZE Sandro
GRZEGOREK Mikolaj 4 13 15 SHENGELIA Nika
JASKOT Jakub 7 20 19 4 BAZADZE Beka
OCINSKI Jakub 3 23 25 6 SHENGELIA Nika
GRZEGOREK Mikolaj 0 23 30 5 BAZADZE Sandro
JASKOT Jakub 7 30 35 5 SHENGELIA Nika
GRZEGOREK Mikolaj 10 40 38 3 BAZADZE Beka
OCINSKI Jakub 1 41 45 7 BAZADZE Sandro
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Tableau 9-16 de 8

Coupe du Monde par équipes

In Memoriam Zarandi Csaba
4th of December 2016

GREAT BRITAIN - BULGARIA

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
MILLER Curtis 4 4 5 5 BURNEYV Lyuboslav
DEARY William 6 10 7 2 IVANOV Antonio
WEBB Jonathan 5 15 8 1 BULDEEYV Stefan
MILLER Curtis 5 20 16 8 GEORGIEV George
WEBB Jonathan 4 24 25 9 BURNEYV Lyuboslav
DEARY William 3 27 30 5 BULDEEYV Stefan
WEBB Jonathan 3 30 35 5 GEORGIEV George
MILLER Curtis 4 34 40 5 BULDEEYV Stefan
DEARY William 3 37 45 5 BURNEYV Lyuboslav
TURKEY - SPAIN
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
ANT Ibrahim Ahmet 5 5 4 4 ESCUDERO Jorge
YILDIRIM Enver 3 8 10 6 ESCUDERO Sergio
KURT Kemal Arda 1 9 15 5 MANCHENO Guillermo
ANT Ibrahim Ahmet 9 18 20 5 ESCUDERO Sergio
KURT Kemal Arda 0 18 25 5 ESCUDERO Jorge
YILDIRIM Enver 10 28 30 5 MANCHENO Guillermo
KURT Kemal Arda 5 33 35 5 ESCUDERO Sergio
ANT Ibrahim Ahmet 5 38 40 5 MANCHENO Guillermo
YILDIRIM Enver 7 45 42 2 ESCUDERO Jorge
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Tableau 9-16 de 4

Coupe du Monde par équipes
In Memoriam Zarandi Csaba

4th of December 2016

GEORGIA - UKRAINE
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
BAZADZE Sandro 5 5 4 4 PUNDYK Dmytro
SHENGELIA Nika 5 10 8 4 YAGODKA Andriy
BAZADZE Beka 3 13 15 7 STATSENKO Oleksiy
SHENGELIA Nika 0 13 20 PUNDYK Dmytro
BAZADZE Sandro 8 21 25 5 STATSENKO Oleksiy
BAZADZE Beka 8 29 30 5 YAGODKA Andriy
SHENGELIA Nika 6 35 34 4 STATSENKO Oleksiy
BAZADZE Beka 5 40 38 4 PUNDYK Dmytro
BAZADZE Sandro 5 45 41 3 YAGODKA Andriy

TURKEY - BULGARIA
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
YILDIRIM Enver 5 5 1 1 BULDEEV Stefan
FIRAT Caglayan Nehir 5 10 4 3 BURNEYV Lyuboslav
ANT Ibrahim Ahmet 5 15 5 1 GEORGIEV George
FIRAT Caglayan Nehir 5 20 17 12 BULDEEYV Stefan
YILDIRIM Enver 5 25 19 2 GEORGIEV George
ANT Ibrahim Ahmet 5 30 25 6 BURNEYV Lyuboslav
FIRAT Caglayan Nehir 1 31 35 10 GEORGIEV George
ANT Ibrahim Ahmet 3 34 40 5 BULDEEYV Stefan
YILDIRIM Enver 7 41 45 5 BURNEYV Lyuboslav
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9e place

Coupe du Monde par équipes

In Memoriam Zarandi Csaba
4th of December 2016

BULGARIA - GEORGIA

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

IVANOYV Antonio 0 0 5 5 BAZADZE Sandro
BURNEY Lyuboslav 4 4 10 5 SHENGELIA Nika
GEORGIEV George 6 10 15 5 BAZADZE Beka
IVANOV Antonio 7 17 20 5 SHENGELIA Nika
GEORGIEV George 1 18 25 5 BAZADZE Sandro
BURNEYV Lyuboslav 9 27 30 5 BAZADZE Beka
GEORGIEYV George 6 33 35 5 SHENGELIA Nika
IVANOV Antonio 0 33 40 5 BAZADZE Beka
BURNEYV Lyuboslav 0 33 45 5 BAZADZE Sandro
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4th of December 2016

POLAND - BELARUS

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
GRZEGOREK Mikolaj 5 5 0 0 SHACHANIN Siarhei
OCINSKI Jakub 5 10 1 1 DAVYDZENKA Anton
JASKOT Jakub 5 15 2 1 NOVIKAU Artsiom
GRZEGOREK Mikolaj 5 20 4 2 DAVYDZENKA Anton
JASKOT Jakub 5 25 6 2 SHACHANIN Siarhei
OCINSKI Jakub 5 30 9 NOVIKAU Artsiom
JASKOT Jakub 5 35 12 3 DAVYDZENKA Anton
GRZEGOREK Mikolaj 5 40 12 0 NOVIKAU Artsiom
OCINSKI Jakub 5 45 23 11 SHACHANIN Siarhei
SPAIN - GREAT BRITAIN
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
BRAVO Inaki 5 5 0 0 WEBB Jonathan
ESCUDERO Jorge 5 10 3 3 AIYENURO Soji
MANCHENO Guillermo 5 15 10 7 DEARY William
BRAVO Inaki 5 20 15 5 AIYENURO Soji
ESCUDERO Sergio 5 25 20 5 WEBB Jonathan
ESCUDERO Jorge 1 26 30 10 DEARY William
ESCUDERO Sergio 7 33 35 5 ATYENURO Soji
BRAVO Inaki 6 39 40 5 DEARY William
ESCUDERO Jorge 3 42 45 5 WEBB Jonathan
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13e place

Coupe du Monde par équipes

In Memoriam Zarandi Csaba
4th of December 2016

GREAT BRITAIN - POLAND

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

MILLER Curtis 5 5 3 3 GRZEGOREK Mikolaj
AIYENURO Soji 3 8 10 7 OCINSKI Jakub
WEBB Jonathan 1 9 15 5 JASKOT Jakub
AIYENURO Soji 2 11 20 5 GRZEGOREK Mikolaj
MILLER Curtis 0 11 25 5 JASKOT Jakub

WEBB Jonathan 0 11 30 5 OCINSKI Jakub
AIYENURO Soji 1 12 35 5 JASKOT Jakub

WEBB Jonathan 4 16 40 5 GRZEGOREK Mikolaj
MILLER Curtis 3 19 45 5 OCINSKI Jakub
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15e place

Coupe du Monde par équipes

In Memoriam Zarandi Csaba
4th of December 2016

SPAIN - BELARUS

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

ESCUDERO Sergio 5 5 1 1 NOVIKAU Artsiom
BRAVO Inaki 5 10 9 8 DAVYDZENKA Anton
ESCUDERO Jorge 5 15 14 5 KISEL Siarhei
ESCUDERO Sergio 3 18 20 6 DAVYDZENKA Anton
ESCUDERO Jorge 7 25 24 4 NOVIKAU Artsiom
BRAVO Inaki 5 30 25 1 KISEL Siarhei
ESCUDERO Jorge 5 35 29 4 DAVYDZENKA Anton
ESCUDERO Sergio 5 40 36 7 KISEL Siarhei

BRAVO Inaki 5 45 41 5 NOVIKAU Artsiom
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Coupe du Monde par équipes

In Memoriam Zarandi Csaba
4th of December 2016

TURKEY - UKRAINE

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

YILDIRIM Enver 4 4 5 5 STATSENKO Oleksiy
KURT Kemal Arda 3 7 10 5 PUNDYK Dmytro
ANT Ibrahim Ahmet 2 9 15 5 TSAP Yuriy

KURT Kemal Arda 5 14 20 5 STATSENKO Oleksiy
YILDIRIM Enver 10 24 25 5 TSAP Yuriy

ANT Ibrahim Ahmet 2 26 30 5 PUNDYK Dmytro
KURT Kemal Arda 1 27 35 5 TSAP Yuriy

ANT Ibrahim Ahmet 7 34 40 5 STATSENKO Oleksiy
YILDIRIM Enver 4 38 45 5 PUNDYK Dmytro
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GERMANY - ROMANIA
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
SCHROEDTER Robin 5 5 4 4 TEODOSIU Iulian
KINDLER Maximilian 5 10 8 4 BITUCA Cristian
HUEBERS Richard 5 15 11 3 SIRBU Dragos
SCHROEDTER Robin 5 20 13 2 BITUCA Cristian
HUEBERS Richard 5 25 15 2 TEODOSIU Iulian
KINDLER Maximilian 5 30 16 1 SIRBU Dragos
HUEBERS Richard 5 35 20 4 BUCUR Madalin
SCHROEDTER Robin 5 40 30 10 SIRBU Dragos
KINDLER Maximilian 5 45 39 9 TEODOSIU Iulian
HUNGARY - USA
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
SZATMARI Andras 5 5 3 3 PROCHNIAK Evan
GEMESI Csanad 5 10 7 4 DERSHWITZ Eli
SZILAGYI Aron 4 14 15 8 COSTIN Michael
GEMESI Csanad 6 20 19 4 PROCHNIAK Evan
SZATMARI Andras 5 25 22 3 COSTIN Michael
SZILAGYI Aron 5 30 29 7 DERSHWITZ Eli
GEMESI Csanad 35 30 1 COSTIN Michael
SZILAGYI Aron 5 40 33 3 PROCHNIAK Evan
SZATMARI Andras 5 45 42 9 DERSHWITZ Eli
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4th of December 2016
HUNGARY - GERMANY

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

SZATMARI Andras 5 5 1 1 HUEBERS Richard
GEMESI Csanad 5 10 7 6 KINDLER Maximilian
SZILAGYI Aron 5 15 9 2 SCHROEDTER Robin
GEMESI Csanad 5 20 15 6 HUEBERS Richard
SZATMARI Andras 5 25 19 4 SCHROEDTER Robin
SZILAGYI Aron 5 30 24 KINDLER Maximilian
GEMESI Csanad 5 35 28 4 SCHROEDTER Robin
SZILAGYI Aron 5 40 35 7 HUEBERS Richard
SZATMARI Andras 3 43 45 10 KINDLER Maximilian
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Coupe du Monde par équipes

In Memoriam Zarandi Csaba

USA - ROMANIA

4th of December 2016

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
PROCHNIAK Evan 3 3 5 5 TEODOSIU Iulian
DERSHWITZ Eli 6 9 10 5 BUCUR Madalin
COSTIN Michael 3 12 15 5 SIRBU Dragos
PROCHNIAK Evan 1 13 20 5 BUCUR Madalin
COSTIN Michael 6 19 25 5 TEODOSIU Iulian
DERSHWITZ Eli 6 25 30 5 SIRBU Dragos
COSTIN Michael 1 26 35 5 BUCUR Madalin
PROCHNIAK Evan 7 33 40 5 SIRBU Dragos
DERSHWITZ Eli 12 45 44 4 TEODOSIU Iulian
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Coupe du Monde par équipes
In Memoriam Zarandi Csaba

4th of December 2016
FRANCE - RUSSIA

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
LAMBERT Maxence 4 4 5 5 DANILENKO Dmitriy
ANSTETT Vincent 6 10 8 3 POZDNYAKOV Vladislav
SEITZ Tom 2 12 15 7 IBRAGIMOV Kamil
LAMBERT Maxence 8 20 18 3 POZDNYAKOV Vladislav
SEITZ Tom 5 25 22 4 DANILENKO Dmitriy
ANSTETT Vincent 3 28 30 8 IBRAGIMOV Kamil
SEITZ Tom 7 35 33 3 POZDNYAKOV Vladislav
LAMBERT Maxence 5 40 35 2 IBRAGIMOV Kamil
ANSTETT Vincent 4 44 45 10 DANILENKO Dmitriy

page 1/1



Coupe du Monde par équipes page 1/1
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Referee activity (match+video) (structured order)

name and first name country cat poules matche finales
VALIYEV Fikrat AZE B 0 4 1
EL BAKRY Medhat EGY B 0 5 1
CASARES Ignacio ESP B O 4 1
GERGACZ Laszlo HUN B 0 3 0
HAMAR Balazs Pal HUN B 0 5 0
KOSA Miklos HUN B 0 4 1
PIECS Adrienn HUN B 0 5 0
MARTILOTTI Luigi ITA A 0 4 1
CHOI Jong Sik KOR B 0 4 0
FLOREA Marius ROU A 0 3 2
HANCIANU Cosmin ROU B 0 5 0
BECKER William USA B 0 4 1
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